V Torneo "San Jorge" 1° Primaria
Clasificaciones (ronda 5) - SANJORGE1primaria

Puesto
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Nombre Feder
Hurtado Teruel, Belén Inf
Garcia Lopez, Mario

Sanchez Garcia, Jorge

Moreno Pérez, Tadeo

Martinez Pinilla, Juan Manuel Inf
Sanchez Mufioz-Calero, Armando
Ramos L6pez, José Antonio

Gomez Garcia, Nicolas

Nicolas Moreno, Pablo

Fernandez Vidal, Angel

Paredes Garcia, Izan

Alvarado Buchelli, Adrian

Fernandes Vivancos, Ana

Campos Vicente, Leo

Ruiz Sanchez, Hugo

Gonzélez Martinez, Gregorio

Prieto Gimeno, Oriol

Fernandez Vidal, Alvaro Inf
Tortosa Garcia, Leo

Ortiz Quintana, Mateo Inf
Martinez Barrios, Leo Inf

Vidal Sarabia, Alfredo

Lorente Marin, Emma

Gallardo Nicolas, Hugo

Robles Guzman, Carmen
Martinez-Herrada Olivares, Raul Inf
Herndndez Lopez, Sofia

July Meseguer, Samuel

Solbes Pereira, Miguel

Gallardo Nicolas, Manuela Inf
Gutierrez Aleman, Martin
Navarro Lopez, Africa
Sejas Rios, Gabriel
Carrasco Hernandez, Pablo
Carceles Lacarcel, Lucia

2Inf

Club

Jesus Maria
Fuenteblanca

La Arboleda

Sta M2 del Carmen
Villapilar

Maristas

La Arboleda
Maristas

Maristas

Ciudad de Molina
Fuenteblanca

San Jorge

San Buenaventura
San Buenaventura
Fuenteblanca

San Buenaventura
La Arboleda
Ciudad de Molina
San Jorge

San Jorge

Sta Maria de Gracia
San Jorge

San Buenaventura
El Romeral

San Jorge

San Jorge

Los Olivos

San Jorge

San Jorge

El Romeral

San Jorge

San Jorge

Sta M2 del Carmen
Sat Maria del Carmen
Fuenteblanca

Puntos Buch.-M Buch. Progr.
5 95 150 15.0
4 9.0 140 12.5
4 85 155 11.0
4 85 150 14.0
4 80 140 13.0
4 6.5 11.0 10.5
3.5 70 125 10.0
3.5 6.5 105 9.0
3 95 16.5 12.0
3 95 150 8.0
3 9.0 155 11.0
3 9.0 155 9.5
3 85 145 10.5
3 75 135 9.0
3 75 125 11.0
3 75 125 10.5
3 6.5 120 7.0
3 6.5 105 9.0
2.5 85 135 9.0
2.5 6.5 115 9.0
2.5 6.0 9.5 4.5
2 85 145 9.0
2 75 125 5.0
2 75 115 6.0
2 75 110 6.0
2 6.0 9.5 7.0
15 75 120 4.5
15 70 125 5.0
15 70 115 6.5
15 70 105 3.5
1 6.5 105 2.0
1 6.0 10.0 1.0
1 45 105 2.0
0.5 5.0 9.0 15
0 3.5 3.5 0.0



37
38

40
41

Hernandez Brioso, Martin
Gomez Arias, Antonio
Lopez Navarro, Nicolas
Moreno Pérez, Salvador
Lopez Herndndez, Hugo
Gomez Garcia, Nicolas
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Los Olivos
Fuenteblanca

Sta Maria del Carmen
Montepinar
Fuenteblanca
Maristas

(ol oloNoNeNe)

3.5
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
15

3.5
3.0
2.5
2.5
2.0
15

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0



